.’9‘ ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Residential Clothes Washers

Whirlpool : WFW6720R**

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Load Configuration:

Paired ENERGY STAR Clothes Dryer Available:

Paired ENERGY STAR Clothes Dryer ENERGY
STAR Model Identifier:

Volume (cu. ft.):

Height (inches):

Width (inches):

Depth (inches):

Annual Washer Energy Use (kWh/yr):
Integrated Modified Energy Factor (IMEF):
Annual Water Use (gallons/yr):
Integrated Water Factor (IWF):

US Federal Standard (IMEF):

US Federal Standard (IWF):
Additional Dryer Features:
Connected:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Model Identifier:
ENERGY STAR Certified:

ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:

3555487

Whirlpool

WFW6720R**

Front Load

Yes
ES_22856_YWED6720R**_010920251438374_2785179

5.0

39.00

27.0

32.00

140

2.76

4720

3.2

1.84

4.7

Wrinkle prevention option
No

2024-07-26

United States, Canada
ES_22856_WFW6720R**_072320241350124_3493219
Yes

No

Additional Model Information

»(base model H24JAK50(3B)
UPC Codes 883049692838
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